
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY 

The Vice President began his day at (place). 

Day Sunday 
LBJ Ranch Date Nov. 17,  1963 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 
2 
3 

4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 

11 

7:00a 
10:30 
11:15 

12:00 
12:25 

1:00 
1:45 
3:40 
7:30  t
8:00 

9:00 

Hunting w/  Lloyd  Hand,  Jack  Valenti,  Otis  Chandler,  Jesse  Unruh 
Return to  LBJ  Ranch 
Breakfast w/  Lloyd  Hand,  Mary  Margaret  and  Jack  Valenti,  Otis  Chandler,  Jesse 

Unruh, Mrs.  Johnson,  Lynda  Bird,  Mr.  and  Mrs.  Kellam,  MF 
The Valentis  depart,  and  Otis  Chandler,  Jesse  Unruh  and  Lloyd  Hand  depart  at  12:30 
Bill Moyers  arrives 
Walking around  the  ranch  w/  Mrs.  Johnson,  Lynda,  Bill  Moyers 
Nap 
Driving over  ranches  w/  Mrs.  Johnson,  Mr.  and  Mrs.  Kellam,  Lynda , Bil l Moyers,  MF 
Jack Valenti  -  re:  motorcade  for  President's  visit  to  Houston 
Dinner at  A.  W.  Ranch  w/  A.  W.  and  Mariallen,  Mr.  and  Mrs.  Kellam,  Mary 

Frances and  Bob  (A.  W.'s sister  and  brother-in-law),  Mrs.  Johnson,  MF 
To LBJ  Ranch  w/  Mrs.  Johnson,  Mr.  and  Mrs.  Kellam,  MF,  arriving  at  9:20 

* Selected names should be unders cored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE  


