VICE	PRESIDENT	LYNDON	В.	${\tt JOHNSON}$
DATT.Y	DTARY			

Day Sunday

Date Nov. 17, 1963

The Vice President began his day at (place)______LBJ Ranch

Entry	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*	
No.		Lo	ΓD		Code
1	7:00a			Hunting w/ Lloyd Hand, Jack Valenti, Otis Chandler, Jesse Unruh	
2	10:30			Return to LBJ Ranch	
3	11:15			Breakfast w/ Lloyd Hand, Mary Margaret and Jack Valenti, Otis Chandler, Jesse Unruh, Mrs. Johnson, Lynda Bird, Mr. and Mrs. Kellam, MF	
4	12:00			The Valentis depart, and Otis Chandler, Jesse Unruh and Lloyd Hand depart at 12:3	
5	12:25			Bill Moyers arrives	
6	1:00			Walking around the ranch w/ Mrs. Johnson, Lynda, Bill Moyers	
7	1:45			Nap	
8	3:40			Driving over ranches w/ Mrs. Johnson, Mr. and Mrs. Kellam, Lynda, Bill Moyers,	MF
9	7:30		t	Jack Valenti - re motorcade for President's visit to Houston	
10	8:00			Dinner at A.W. Ranch w/ A.W. and Mariallen, Mr. and Mrs. Kellam, Mary	
11	9:00			Frances and Bob (A. W.'s sister and brother-in-law), Mrs. Johnson, MF To LBJ Ranch w/ Mrs. Johnson, Mr. and Mrs. Kellam, MF, arriving at 9:20	
				·	
				·	
		1 1	J		